  Seite 1/3
  06/06/2017 v2.0
Ordering Information
Fiber Management Tray System FMTS30
Description
The modern tray system FMTS30 allows a safe and easy placing of splice connections as well as
integration of splinters directly in the splice tray.
The cassettes can be clearly identified from the outside with the numbering and color clips. In addition, a
generous label inside the cassette permits a more detailed description of the individual splice connections,
fiber bundles or application. These labeling possibilities avoid confusion.
FMTS Splice Tray System
 Description TPU
(1)
 R&M No.
FMTS Splice Tray 4HS/4ANT, gray
FMTS-HS4/ANT4-1TPU-GY
FMTS splice tray for 4 heat shrink splice protectors
(Ø2.3 - 2.7mm) or 4 sandwich splice protectors (ANT)
PU: 12 pcs.
1 R820094
FMTS Splice Tray 12HS, gray
FMTS-HS12-1TPU-GY
FMTS splice tray for 12 heat shrink splice protectors
(Ø2.3 - 2.7mm)
PU: 12 pcs.
1 R820095
FMTS Splice Tray 12ANT, gray
FMTS-ANT12-1TPU-GY
FMTS splice tray for 12 sandwich splice protectors
(ANT)
PU: 12 pcs.
1 R820096
FMTS Splice Tray Splitter, gray
FMTS-SPLIT-2TPU-GY
FMTS splice tray for splitter max. 2:32 (60x16x7) incl.
splice holder for 2 heat shrink splice protectors
(Ø2.3 - 2.7mm) or 2 sandwich splice protectors (ANT)
PU: 6 pcs.
2 R820097
FMTS Splice Tray Cover, gray
FMTS-COVER-GY
FMTS splice tray cover
PU: 12 pcs.